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Link do produktu: https://alnar.pl/mar-koncowka-na-przewod-8mm-gwint-wewnetrzny-14-012551-p-18337.html

MAR KONCOWKA NA PRZEWOD 8mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

Opis produktu

MAR 0125.51 KONCOWKA NA PRZEWOD 8 mm, GWINT WEWNETRZNY 1/4"

Opis:

- koncowka na przewdd 8 mm

- gwint wewnetrzny 1/4"

GWINT WEWNETRZNY 1/4" 0125.51

5,00 zt
4,07 zt
1-7dni
0125.51
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